Position

Elementary Principal
Teacher

Teacher

Reading Specialist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Pe Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist
Art Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Custodian
School Custodian
School Custodian
School Secretary
Executive School Secretary
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Teacher

Instructional Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary

Reed Union Elementary

Department

Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School

Total Wages

$164,192
$109,759
$107,833
$107,826
$107,197
$106,642
$104,177
$100,579
$100,447
$100,177
$99,647
$95,703
$92,139
$88,601
$88,122
$86,066
$83,321
$77,810
$73,310
$71,062
$60,282
$59,718
$59,648
$59,648
$56,937
$54,977
$53,584
$48,955
$45,880
$40,607

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,891
$39,146
$26,514
$34,565
$26,421
$38,512
$38,167
$25,410
$25,386
$25,347
$37,475
$36,875
$36,341
$23,580
$23,522
$35,417
$22,788
$31,471
$33,454
$28,963
$20,127
$20,601
$28,118
$32,277
$31,823
$30,076
$18,749
$16,937
$15,788
$16,470



Learning Center Aide
Media Specialist

Instructional Aide

Learning Center Aide Harris

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Classified - Non Mgmt
Instructional Aide

Pe Assistant
Instructional Aide
Classified - Non Mgmt

Instructional Aide

Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary

Reed Union Elementary

Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School
Reed School

$38,529
$31,575
$27,103
$26,606
$25,052
$24,695
$23,575
$18,379
$17,609
$17,215
$14,827
$8,791
$8,757
$6,478
$2,814
$2,647

$15,154
$6,765
$5,174
$5,115
$5,501
$10,738
$10,579
$3,754
$4,273
$3,564
$3,259
$4,379
$1,865
$1,453
$64
$440



