Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$164,192	\$39,891
Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$109,759	\$39,146
Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$107,833	\$26,514
Reading Specialist		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$107,826	\$34,565
Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$107,197	\$26,421
Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$106,642	\$38,512
Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$104,177	\$38,167
Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$100,579	\$25,410
Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$100,447	\$25,386
Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$100,177	\$25,347
Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$99,647	\$37,475
Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$95,703	\$36,875
Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$92,139	\$36,341
Pe Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$88,601	\$23,580
Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$88,122	\$23,522
Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$86,066	\$35,417
Resource Specialist		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$83,321	\$22,788
Art Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$77,810	\$31,471
Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$73,310	\$33,454
Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$71,062	\$28,963
Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$60,282	\$20,127
Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$59,718	\$20,601
School Custodian		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$59,648	\$28,118
School Custodian		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$59,648	\$32,277
School Custodian		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$56,937	\$31,823
School Secretary		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$54,977	\$30,076
Executive School Secretary		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$53,584	\$18,749
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$48,955	\$16,937
Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$45,880	\$15,788
Instructional Aide		Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$40,607	\$16,470

Learning Center Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$38,529	\$15,154
Media Specialist	Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$31,575	\$6,765
Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$27,103	\$5,174
Learning Center Aide Harris	Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$26,606	\$5,115
Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$25,052	\$5,501
Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$24,695	\$10,738
Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$23,575	\$10,579
Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$18,379	\$3,754
Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$17,609	\$4,273
Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$17,215	\$3,564
Classified - Non Mgmt	Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$14,827	\$3,259
Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$8,791	\$4,379
Pe Assistant	Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$8,757	\$1,865
Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$6,478	\$1,453
Classified - Non Mgmt	Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$2,814	\$64
Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Reed School	\$2,647	\$440